5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

KET/2011/0416

Minor

KET/2013/0275

Minor

KET/2013/0288

Minor

KET/2013/0298

Major

KET/2013/0306

Minor

KET/2013/0320

Other

KET/2013/0337

Minor

Tuesday, 2 July, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

PJC

ACD

MDO

MPH

RAC

MDO

RAC

Broughton Road (land north of), Pytchley
Full Application: Erection of 1 wind turbine with
ancillary control house and transformer compound
Expiry date: 14-September-2011

100 Britannia Road, Kettering

Full Application: Demolition of bungalow and
construction of pair of semi-detached houses and
outhouses to rear

Expiry date: 24-June-2013

23-27 King Street, Kettering

Renewal of Extant Permission (Full): KET/2010/0033
(Two storey rear and first floor side extension)

Expiry date: 21-June-2013

Rothwell Town FC, Off Cambridge Street (land at),
Rothwell

Renewal of Extant Permission (Outline - Major):
KET/2010/0284 (Outline for residential development)
Expiry date: 26-July-2013

The Camp, Church Lane, Cransley
Full Application: 1 no dwelling
Expiry date: 24-July-2013

1 Bramshill Avenue, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use from family room to
hair salon. Single storey rear extension

Expiry date: 16-July-2013

238 Barton Road (rear of), Barton Seagrave
Full Application: Dwelling with detached garage,
including access and ancillary work

Expiry date: 23-July-2013

Local Validation Requirements for Planning
Applications: Report to follow

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

15

26

33

42

49

55

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans
Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith






