Tuesday, 2 July, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2011/0416 Minor	PJC	Broughton Road (land north of), Pytchley Full Application: Erection of 1 wind turbine with ancillary control house and transformer compound Expiry date: 14-September-2011	1
5.2	KET/2013/0275 Minor	ACD	100 Britannia Road, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of bungalow and construction of pair of semi-detached houses and outhouses to rear Expiry date: 24-June-2013	15
5.3	KET/2013/0288 Minor	MDO	23-27 King Street, Kettering Renewal of Extant Permission (Full): KET/2010/0033 (Two storey rear and first floor side extension) Expiry date: 21-June-2013	26
5.4	KET/2013/0298 Major	MPH	Rothwell Town FC, Off Cambridge Street (land at), Rothwell Renewal of Extant Permission (Outline - Major): KET/2010/0284 (Outline for residential development) Expiry date: 26-July-2013	33
5.5	KET/2013/0306 Minor	RAC	The Camp, Church Lane, Cransley Full Application: 1 no dwelling Expiry date: 24-July-2013	42
5.6	KET/2013/0320 Other	MDO	1 Bramshill Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Change of use from family room to hair salon. Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 16-July-2013	49
5.7	KET/2013/0337 Minor	RAC	238 Barton Road (rear of), Barton Seagrave Full Application: Dwelling with detached garage, including access and ancillary work Expiry date: 23-July-2013	55
5.8			Local Validation Requirements for Planning Applications: Report to follow	

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith

